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RANKING GERAL TRIATHLON 2019

NOME
FEMININO

BJLIA KRUGER ROMARIZE
NATHALIA SOUZA BARROS DE MELOE
BNA PAULA DE MATOSE
RENATA PELISSER NICOLAOE
EOUISE ELISABETH TESKER
BIS PAZ PORTINHOE
BLICE MARIA DA NOVA FERNANDEZE
FOSAINE MALDANER BORGESE
SOFIA GELATIZ
EARISSA CAROLINA BAUER KOERICH LINZMEYER®
ELINAI DOS SANTOS FREITAS SCHUTZE
BARBARA SCHUHMACHER ORSIZ
PEBORA GRUNER PRUDENCIO®
BDRIELLI WESTPHAL DE OLIVEIRAE
BARCIA CRISTINA VALLE TARQUINIOE

MASCULINO
SANTIAGO ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO MENDONCA®
EEONARDO MARQUARDT BIBOWE
RODOLFO DORNELASE
BUILHERME GARCIA CUNHAR
ROBERTO MELO DE LEMOSE
RICARDO MOISES CARDOSO DA SILVAZ
BRUNO PEREIRA MATHEUSE
FAGO RODRIGUES SANTOS ALVESE
[DAO GUILHERME FONSECA DE MELOE
RODRIGO BALTAZARE
BARLOS ANTONIO MENEGAZZO ARAUJOE
EURI VINUTO JOSINOBE
EDUARDO AUGUSTO BATISTA ROSSATOR
BRLEY ANSELMO JUNIORE
RAFAEL LUIS ALVESE
EUIZ FRANCISCO DE PAIVA FERREIRAR
BIARCUS VINICIUS CUNHA DOS SANTOSE
BMAURO CAMPOS MATOSH
EABIO G. COELHOR
BILMAR MANOEL VIEIRA JUNIOR®
BABRIEL DA SILVA KLEINE
EHIAGO KORTING NUNESE
BIMITRI CAMPANAE
BJLIANO FERRAO DOS SANTOSH
®MALMOR RAIMUNDO MACHADO JUNIORE
®DILON DE SOUZA JUNIORE
ROBERTO WEINGARTNERE
BMARCELO TOMASZEWSKI®
BNTONIO FABRICIO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRAR

CATEG./SEXO

380 - 34 F
@5 - 29 FX
B0 - 34 F
30 - 34 FX
380 - 34 FX
A0 -44 F
MILITAR F&
@s - 49 F
@6 - 19 F&
BMTB F&
80 - 44 F&
20 -24 F
80 - 44 F&
@4 - 15 F
B0 - 54 F&

35 - 39 ME
@0 - 24 M@
30 - 34 ME
30 - 34 MBE
B0 - 54 M@
MILITAR MBI
30 - 34 ME
@0 - 24 M@
35 - 39 ME
30 - 34 M
35 - 39 ME
@5 - 29 MR
20 - 24 ME
35 - 39 M@
MILITAR MR
85 -39 M
30 - 34 ME
30 - 34 MBE
35 - 39 ME
35 - 39 M@
20 - 24 ME
30 - 34 MBE
40 - 44 M@
MILITAR MBI
B0 - 54 M@
A0 - 44 M@
MILITAR MR
85 -39 M@
35 - 39 ME

ASSOC.

ADTRISC
ADTRISC
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ABTRI
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ADTRISC
ADTRISC
ABTRI
ADTRISC
TRIAL
ATC-SC
ADTRISC
ATC-SC

ADTRISC
TRIAL
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ATC-SC
ATVO
ATRIJAR
TRIAL
ATC-SC
ADTRISC
ABTRI
ADTRISC
ATVO
ATC-SC
ATVO
TRIAL
ADTRISC
ATRUAR
ADTRISC
AITRI
TRIAL
ADTRISC
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ATC-SC
ATC-SC
ADTRISC
ADTRISC
ATC-SC

100

90
82
75
57
50
69

64
60
54
52
49
48
47

64
50
69
54
47
45

100

60
42
43
90
35
36
39
82
30
32
29
44
75
28
27
23
18
19
21
57
52

100

90
75
82
64
60

69

82
90
69
75
64
60

100

39
57
54

52
50
45

49
47
48
33

46
41
43
44
42
40

garopaba BAFL TOTAL

200
180
157
157
121
110
69
69
64
60
54
52
49
48
47

146
140
138
129
111
105
100
100
99
99
97
90
87
86
84
82
79
79
77
77
75
74
68
66
62
61
61
57
52



POS

300
310
320
330
340
350
369
370
380
390
400
410
420
430
440
450

47°
48¢
499
502
51¢
522
53¢
542
55¢

57¢

RANKING GERAL TRIATHLON 2019

NOME

MASCULINO
EERNANDO LUIZ PINHEIRO GUIMARAESE
BABRIEL PAIVA HERMANNE
NORTON LEAL BORGESH
EERNANDO COUTO
EUIZ ROBERTO FEUBAK JUNIORE
FAILSON FLORESE
BSNI JACO DA SILVAR
RAFAEL PINAZ
EGOR GARCIA PERESE
BMARCELO DOMINGUEZE
RAMON MONTEIRO MACEDO DOS PASSOSE
PAULO ROBERTO SCHULTE DA SILVAZ
ROBSON FERNANDES VIEIRAZ
PANIEL SOUZA DUTRAE
BNDERSON OLIVEIRA LEITEE
BIANFRANCO POLIZ
EDILSON JOSE CASAGRANDE FILHOE
BUSTAVO PASINATTO MIRANDOLIZ
RAPHAEL SCHIER®
MHIAGO NOGUEIRA FERREIRAR
SERGIO RIGONI LOSSE
PANIEL DE SOUZA CARVALHOBE
[FACKSON JOSE RIBEIROE
ROBSON FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRAR
BNDRE MELLO BAROTTOR
BILCINEY BOTELHORE
EDUARDO GONZAGA ROCHAZ
BNDREY MOREL PUCCIZ

CATEG./SEXO

B0 - 54 M@E
@5 - 29 M@
@6 - 19 M@
A0 - 44 M
B0 - 54 M@E
A0 - 44 M
860 M
@s - 49 M@
80 - 34 M@
B0 - 54 M@
MILITAR ME
B60 M
as - 49 M@
MILITAR MR
@0 - 44 M@
35 - 39 M@
85 -39 M@
30 - 34 M@
@0 - 44 M@
@4 - 15 ME
85 -39 M@
A0 - 44 M@
@0 - 44 M@
A0 - 44 M@
@s - 49 M@
@s - 49 MBE
85 - 59 ME
MTB MR

ASSOC.

ATC-SC
ADTRISC
TRIAL
ADTRISC
ADTRISC
ABTRI
ATC-SC
ATC-SC
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ATC-SC
ATRIBRUSQUE
ADTRISC
TRIAL
ABTRI
ATVO
ATVO
ADTRISC
ATRUJAR
ADTRISC
TRIAL
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ATGF
ATC-SC
ADTRISC
ATC-SC
ADTRISC

garopaba BAFL TOTAL

14
49
48
46
11
41

8
40
38

37

34
33
31
26
25
24
22
20
17
16
15
13
12
10

37

34

32

38

36
35

51
49
48
46
45
41
40
40
38
38
37
36
35
34
33
31
26
25
24
22
20
17
16
15
13
12
10

9



